Eth
ern
et Exten
d
ers
37 38
Serial to Ethernet
Model Name

Distance
275M/ 550M
Model Number Designation
Hardened SFP Series
Link Budget
  7.5 dBm
13.5 dBm
11.5 dBm
   15 dBm
   20 dBm
   23 dBm
     7 dBm
     7 dBm
   12 dBm
   12 dBm
   15 dBm
   15 dBm
Connector Type
Duplex LC
Duplex LC
Duplex LC
Duplex LC
Duplex LC
Duplex LC
Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Single LC
Wavelength (nm)
            850
          1310
          1310
          1310
          1310
          1550
TX:1310 / RX:1550
TX:1550 / RX:1310
TX:1310 / RX:1550
TX:1550 / RX:1310
TX:1310 / RX:1550
TX:1550 / RX:1310
62.5/125 µm/ 50/125 µm, MM
          62.5/125µm, MM
               9/125µm, SM
               9/125µm, SM
               9/125µm, SM
               9/125µm, SM
62.5/125 µm/ 50/125 µm, MM
62.5/125 µm/ 50/125 µm, MM
               9/125µm, SM
               9/125µm, SM